
          Kerr Lake UCC           8/3/2021 

 

 

1. Parrish Reddick - NC811,336-707-4528, parrish@nc811.org 

2. Bonnie Young w/ DENC 252-432-1696 bonnie.young@dominionenergy.com 
3. Tony Collier w/ DENC 919-407-2297 phillip.collier@dominionenergy.com 

4. Scott Wheeler NCDOT mwheeler@ncdot.gov 

5. Don Griesedieck don.griesedieck@charter.com 

6. Nathan Hilliard w/ DENC 252-432-9836 nathan.hilliard@dominionenergy.com 

7. Mike Duhadaway Frontier Natural Gas mduhadaway@egas.net 252-213-2237 
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